
:ORMAT OF AFFIDAVIT

(To be submitted by candidate to the Election Officer / Returning Officer

as an accompanirnent to the Nominatiolr Paper)
: U'
\ '\ ir^

the office of Sarpanch of ........r..:..,:,..'f......""i............'.........'..'.""" GP in

Block of ... ..... L............'..'.......'..District / Member of

.]3r'l.':iT* ....?.....2,tt^ Parishad of .......&3:3.-.!..'...........oistri6 / corporator of

............I..........Municipal Corporation of ....'....-.j.'.-.. District / Councillor of

.................a.........Municipa|ity / NAC of ..." ....'.:.....'.'.........Districi'

*(Please strike off the ones not applicable to you)

P*h:.t.v.=.....9.*:....................,candidate atthe above election, do hereby

solemnly affirm and state on oath as under :-

*1 . (A) I have in the past been mnvicted of criminal offence in the following case (s) and

the details are as under:-

ed-tion of the Act and description of the offence for lvhich convicted'

I ...........................-S_..:.:.--..:.i.:.3.........:*.:..........................,son / daugrhter / witu o!
Rlo BLe-l '.-' 

laci^al ?o 6'! c-a '+*L- ?'s'6)'a''.,

(iii)

(iv)

S/>U,\&(z\ 9J'1
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(v) Punishment imposed (indicate period

quantum of the fine imposed)

of imprisonment awarded and / or

Nl t_

(vi)

( Repeat the above sequence in respect ofeach separate case of conviction)

(B) That I have in the past been discharged / acquitted in the following case (s) :

(i) Section of the Act and description of the offence with which charged.

cl tL

(ii) The Court which had taken cognizance :

(iii) Case No.

..sil...\

N' L

Part of the Docun{iylbffi Details of appeal / application for revision etc., if any, filed against above
brder taking cognizance :

ttotary /u!fl,6onela

( Repeat the
acquittal )

above sequence in respect of each separate case of discharge /

Sn<n*g 5*l..-y
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(C) The following case (s) is / are pending against me in which cognizance has been

taken by the court :

:
(i) Section of the Act and description of the offenie'forwhich cggnizance taken :

'{lL 'D -: 'r-'/ 
'!"""" """\""" "' :'.'" " "" " " "" " "

'1"'; : '

(ii) The Court which has taken cognizance :

l.{ | t-

Case No. : .................,......i:.1.1...............................................................

Details of appeal / application for revision etc., if any, filed against above

order taking cognizance :

r\t I L

( Repeat the above sequence in respect of each separate case of cognizance by

Court)

** lf information against any of the columns at (A) / (B) / (C) is nil, state 'NlL' against

the corresponding column and strike off the sub-columns below.

(iii)

(iv)

S&e/r,g^zs Sa/'."'^



Location Area Approx. present Market
Value according to You

-.
self namgro.h"ls-a s q\q

r x x

Spouse
(Give name). ._$a ls.{ q S"\u_

( x x

Dependant son(s)

[Give name(s)]

.t

Dependant daughter(s)

[Give name(s)]

x x

Dependant(others) 1a+Lr
(Give name and re-latio.nsh!6tl*
' P c-L"t'ra ,n

flL-LvL^).. tAeCob lza lo roo . ooo / -

ln Joint name(s)

(Give names)

(B)

Part nf the u

d

Urban Land(s) Location Area Approx. present Market

Value according to You

Self name
Quxe-Jt.o s'q\\l

4

Spouse
(Give name)' 5':i u've S a\\

x x

Dependant son(s)

[Give name(s)] x Y

Dependant daughte(s)
rcufiftpname(s)l
,)'.,'^2 -.'

( x Y

a nOant lotf,ersl-' (Give name and relationshiP)
x Y \

ln Joint name(s)
(Give names)

t Y x

9rn ruatz,q Soq.
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3.(A) That, I i my spouse / my dependants""* own the following movable property :

Motorvehicle

with

description

such as Car,

Jeep, Truck,

Bus

Approx.

present

maket

value

according

to you

eao a sg!(i,
orname!tg\

>ther preclou{

stonb(s) (in

tolas/gram/

carat)

, 
"APpto*.

- Pjesefit

!Eb*1"
value

according

to you

,'silver &

silver

omaments

(ln tolas/

grams)

Approx.

present

market

value

according

to you

Self name
9r-lvc-o A ra Sal'.

$.--a..t-1.5 ,g gDoool: lo 5,4
t!
-S66oc2A

Spouse

lcive ellj
name)

a?^ 3) ( c,, DeD x A

Dependant

son(s)

I Give

name(s) l

l<

Dependant

daughter(s)

I Give

name(s) I

K
,<

Dependant

(others)

I Give

name (s) l

,l<

ln Joint

name(s)

(Give names)

x A ,< (

Eo^Lu

,rn*A;m
Itotaryf ilotlc'soneta



{
(B

( )'',

S,<eza.eq -fu,.4

3.(B) tT balance/deposits.

. \. Name of

the Bank

Amount in

Fixed

deposit

Name ofthe
BanldPost

Office

Amount tn

CurrenU

Savingp

Account

Name of the

Company &

No. of shares

held

Face

value of

shares

Self name

S rt'.t- ettol >-{r S a\^r^

n ,( Bea

1",-{ g -
l5 sDoDl-
14 SDoo /-

x x

Spouse

(Give name)
5t b..l a -qon ,^

x U'!. crl 86

I tll ft, at
.3a

,', ,< ,(

Dependant son(s)

[Give name(s)]
{

Dependant daughte(s)

[Give name(s)]

Dependant (others)

(Give name and relationship)

x
4

ln Joint name(s)

(Give names)

A



!
1 .c! ,ia,i^'' '

., t:
4. That, l/ my spouse i my dependants*"* are liable to pay Xhe followjng dues to

public, financial institutions and Govemment d u e5.(G iv^e-delajlsj.
. 

- ii.' p. : t..

***'Dependant' means a person wholly dependent on the income of the candidate.

^tagraan S*An

Govemment Dues Itncome Tax Dues Dues to
Financial

lnstitutions

Any other
Dues

Details ofthe
nature of

demand/dues

Amount

Self name
(ra"t en d.r.a t ^t^

UD.Jar 8ad &r Ps^aEl

Spouse

(Give name)' :5\L!a Q^\
x

Dependant son(s)

[Give name(s)] ^ 4 /<-

Dependant daughter(s)

[Give name(s[
(

Dependant (others)

I Give name (s) ] ( f

ln Joint name(s)

(Give names) {
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)nal qualification are as under:
(( i Aetaits of School & University Education )

v,c. s , rcu. u rv uur r LEr rrs ur rr rrs ar oavtl are lrue ano correct to the best of my knowledge
and belief,Jhat no part of it is false and that nothing materials has been concealed
therefrom.

verified at ........s..:.?.:....... this, the .....!3...11......... day

,futzn/t\&2A Sbu
Deponent

Witnesses :

t. ca-tl44..."lc?,l-

q B Fc--rt

, T.)-t I s'^d .

i(OTABY PUBLIC ,

.t'
z fihgabc'nt'

^-In1'
,r-'Fli-.-*o,e_

4af I

^##,fl}tr

Uj' ri'o deoonent solemnly atfirm Wdg i"
' """^i"-i*t " '.!': "?t " "e'u /P'M' beins

,'":|.:Jd1;"l itet"- &.V

*l

OGP-MP-PTS-U-1 (S. E. C.) 80-80,000 Bks.-7-10-2021


